

Prinship

Jahekar ned to Kasalpur

~~10th Nov - 10th Dec~~

11.11.54

10.11.54

10th Nov - 10th Dec

~~10th Nov - 10th Dec~~

10th Nov

10th Nov

10th Nov

10th Nov

10th Nov

10th Nov

40th on A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

40th on A/C Bill

Name of work:- Const of Road from
Pattanpur Jambhor Road to Rastapur
Bhuldaola. (mmsy SC)

Name of Agency:- Ramanandan Singh

At:- Karama Road Aurangabad.

Agreement No:- 1238BD/2020-21

Date of work start:- 31.07.2020

Date of completion:- 30.07.2021

Measurement Nil.

25.4.23

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of
working benchmark

City wide TMB P-40

2.10

CRS 3818.22/Each RS= 7637.20

(2) Reference pillars.

City wide TMB P-40

6.10

CRS 1726.91/Each RS 10361.20

(3) Clearing & grubbing

Land - do - etc -

City wide TMB P-40 1.02 Hec

CRS 51133.76/Hec RS= 51133.76

(4) Borrowing/Excavation

Per Rmd etc -

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty vide TMB P-40					52.50 m ³
@ RS 24.16/m ³					RS - 1269.30 =
⑤ cost of Embankment with material for 601. - etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-40					51.50 m ³
@ RS 26.11/m ³					RS 1354.75 =
⑥ cost of Embankment with approved materials up to 100m (Lead)					
Qty vide TMB P-41					510.35 m ³
@ RS 131.03/m ³					RS - 66871 =
⑦ cost of Embankment with approved materials - do - do (1000m ²) Lead					
Qty vide TMB P-41					2503.567 m ³
@ RS 174.94/m ³					RS - 437,974 =
⑧ cost of subgrade & Earth shoulder for (1000m Lead) - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-41					891.36 m ³
@ RS 176.58/m ³					RS - 1,57,396 =
Continuation					RS 7,42,352 =

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	B. 12				742,352.20
(9) cost of subgrade & Eastern shoulder for (100m. each)					
Qty vide TMB P-41					
1938.418 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³				Rs	2,73,646.20
(10) cost of h.s.B with well graded material					
Qty vide TMB P-42					
905.202 m ³					
@ Rs 2303.93/m ³				Rs	20,85,522.20
(11) w Brn Lm-TT Provision & laying & spreading compacting - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-42					
484.673 m ³					
@ Rs 3463.95/m ³				Rs	16,81,791.20
(12) prime coat - providing and applying primer.					
Qty vide TMB P-42					
3825.00 m ²					
@ Rs 45.00/m ²				Rs	1,72,125
(13) Tack coat - providing & applying Tack - do					
Qty vide TMB P-42					
3825.00 m ²					
continuation					
				Rs	49,55,486.30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
B.P.				49,55,436=
@ Rs 15.20/m ² Rs				58523=
(14) 14				
mss-20mm thick				
TYPE-B-Pro 5 Laying				
Spread & Rolling				
Qty vide TMB P-43				
3825.0m ²				
@ Rs 200.88/m ² Rs				7,68,366=
(15) 15				
Cement concrete pavement				
cost of P.C.C m30				
Qty vide TMB P-43				
428.40m ³				
@ Rs 5856.42/m ³ Rs				25,08,890=
(16) 16				
Hard Soling				
Qty vide TMB P-43				
194.50m ²				
@ Rs 543.78/m ² Rs				105765=
(17) 17				
K.m stone				
Qty vide TMB P-43				
3.20				
@ Rs 1961.19/each Rs				5884=
				Rs 8402864=

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		13/2			840286420
(18) 18 200m stone					
81x vide TmB P-43					
		7.0 Mts			
(19) 19 @ Rs 542.39/each Rs					382220
(19) 19 providing & fixing logo					
of project - do					
81x vide TmB P-44					
		4.0 Mts			
(20) 20 @ Rs 9192.10/each Rs					3676820
(20) 20 boundary pillars					
81x vide TmB P-44					
		30. Mts			
(21) 21 @ Rs 461.23/each Rs					1475920
(21) 21 Retro-Reflective					
sign - do					
81x vide TmB P-44					
		18 Mts			
(22) 22 @ Rs 3651.33/each Rs					6572420
(22) 22 600 mm Circular					
81x vide TmB P-44					
		12 Mts			
(23) 23 @ Rs 4923.25/each Rs					5907920
					Rs 8583.01620

Continuation
C.C

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(23) 24	B.P				85,83,016 =
800mm x 600mm Rectile					
Qty vide TMB P(44)					
12 Nos					
@ Rs 6896.22/cu Rs 82754 =					
(24) 25	600mm x 450mm Rectile				
Qty vide TMB P(44)					
8 Nos					
@ Rs 4793.05/cu Rs 38344 =					
(25) 26	900mm side octagon				
Qty vide TMB P(45)					
2 Nos					
@ Rs 8813.12/cu Rs 17638 =					
(26) 27	Rd marking with hat applied to				
2000m ²					
@ Rs 738.44/m ² Rs 1,42,088 =					
(27) 28	Rd marking with hat applied to				
Qty vide TMB P(45)					
40.0m ²					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² Rs 1,14,880 =					
Rs					89,83,820 =

Continuation

C.O

57

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		13.1			94,47,005 = 20
(33) 34	Prai R.C.C. MP3 pipe 600 mm				
	Qty vide Tmb P-46				
	30 nos				
	@ Rs 952.63/each Rs				28,57.9 = 20
(34) 35	Painting on parapet wall				
	Qty vide Tmb P-46				
	43.22 m ²				
	@ Rs 97.19/m ² Rs				4249 = 20
(35) 36	D Sment Laying of Existing				
	Structure p.c.c.				
	Qty vide Tmb P-46				
	1.62 m ³				
	@ Rs 484.74/m ³ Rs				785 = 20
(36) 37	Dismantling of Existing				
	C.m. - 100				
	Qty vide Tmb P-46				
	61.38 m ³				
	@ Rs 231.77/m ³ Rs				14,226 = 20
(37) 38	Removing All Types				
	of H.P.C. 60mm				
	Qty vide Tmb P-46				
	10.0 m				
	@ Rs 236.34/m Rs				2363 = 20

Continuation Rs 94,97,212 = 20

C.O

